
Roll No.

Regd. No.

Student Name

Father's Name

Cutlist of PRAK Shastri-1st-March-2026

Govt. Sanskrit College Solan Reappear

Course Apperance

Centre_Name:- Govt. Sanskrit College Solan 

Reappear

425574

24-BSS-18

VIVEK 

SANT RAM

R/-I PS

Regular 

426270

25-SCS-93

VIVEK SHARMA 

HARI CHAND SHARMA

ALL H

426271

25-SCS-92

ADRASH SHARMA

DAYANAND SHARMA 

ALL H

426272

25-SCS-73

DEVANSH 

HARDISH KUMAR 

ALL PS

426273

25-SCS-90

RIDHIMA SHARMA 

VIVEK SHARMA 

ALL PS

426274

25-SCS-88

VIKRANT SHARMA 

VED PRAKASH 

ALL PS

426275

25-SCS-89

PAYAL

VIRENDER

ALL PS

426276

25-SCS-72

SIMRAN 

HANS DEV 

ALL H

426277

25-SCS-67

AADITYA  SHARMA 

BHAGAT RAM 

ALL PS

426278

25-SCS-86

TARUN SHARMA

SATYA PRAKASH 

ALL H

426279

25-SCS-81

BHAVYA SHARMA 

NARESH KUMAR 

ALL H

426280

25-SCS-69

PRATISHTHA 

DEV RAJ 

ALL PS

426281

25-SCS-87

ANAMIKA SHARMA 

SATYANAND

ALL H

426282

25-SCS-65

ANKIT 

BABLU RAM 

ALL H

426283

25-SCS-70

RACHNA 

DHARAM PAL 

ALL PS



Roll No.

Regd. No.

Student Name

Father's Name

Cutlist of PRAK Shastri-1st-March-2026

Govt. Sanskrit College Solan Regular 

Course Apperance

426284

25-SCS-83

AARAV SHARMA 

RAKESH KUMAR 

ALL PS

426285

25-SCS-66

HARISH KUMAR 

BALDEV

ALL PS

426286

25-SCS-79

SOMIL SHARMA 

NAND LAL SHARMA 

ALL H

426287

25-SCS-78

CHIRAG SHARMA

MANOJ SHARMA 

ALL H

426288

24-SCS-30

PRINCE

YASHPAL SHARMA

ALL H

426289

25-SCS-80

RAJAT SHARMA 

NARENDER KUMAR 

ALL H

426290

25-SCS-74

DIKSHANT 

JITENDER KUMAR 

ALL H

426291

25-SCS-75

KASHISH TOMAR 

KAMAL SINGH 

ALL H

426292

25-SCS-77

SATYAVRAT SHARMA 

MANOJ SHARMA 

ALL H

426293

25-SCS-76

AADARSH

MADAN LAL 

ALL PS

426294

25-SCS-71

JYOTIKA SHARMA 

GOVIND LAL 

ALL H

426295 ANIKET THAKUR 

SANTOSH KUMAR 

ALL H

426296

25-SCS-91

ADITYA SHARMA 

YASHPAL

ALL H

426297

25-SCS-84

RANIT SHARMA

RAMESHWAR SHARMA 

ALL PS

426298

25-SCS-82

ANSHUL SHARMA 

RAKESH 

ALL H

426299

25-SCS-68

ISHANT SHARMA 

DEEP RAM 

ALL PS

2



Roll No.

Regd. No.

Student Name

Father's Name

Cutlist of PRAK Shastri-1st-March-2026

Govt. Sanskrit College Solan Regular 

Course Apperance

426300

24-SCS-21

ABHAY SHARMA 

RAKESH SHARMA 

ALL PS

426301

25-SCS-64

AKSHITA CHAUHAN

ATTER SINGH CHAUHAN 

ALL PS

3



Roll No.

Regd. No.

Student Name

Father's Name

Cutlist of PRAK Shastri-1st-March-2026

Govt. Sanskrit College Nahan Reappear

Course Apperance

Centre_Name:- Govt. Sanskrit College Nahan

Reappear

425376

24-GKN-67

ABHISHEK

RAJENDER SINGH

R/-I PS

425393

24-GKN-62

ANJALI SHARMA

NARESH KUMAR

R/-I H

425394

24-GKN-93

RAMAN SHARMA 

KEWAL RAM 

R/-I PS

Regular 

426151

25-GKN-24

ABHINAV SHARMA 

DINESH KUMAR 

ALL PS

426152 SUJAL BHARDWAJ 

CHAMAN KUMAR 

ALL PS

426153

25-GKN-30

YUVRAJ SHARMA

RAM DATT SHARMA 

ALL PS

426154 NEERAJ SHARMA

RAMCHANDER

ALL H

426155

25-GKN-39

KASHISH

YUSUF BEG

ALL H

426156

25-GKN-51

ISHITA SHARMA 

DINESH KUMAR 

ALL H

426157

25-GKN-40

GAYATRI SHARMA 

BAHADUR SINGH 

ALL H

426158

25-GKN-21

DIKSHIT PUNDIR 

BABU RAM

ALL H

426159 KAVYA SHARMA 

SACHESH SHARMA

ALL H

426160

25-GKN-50

ADITYA SHARMA 

CHET RAM 

ALL PS

426161 AMIT SHARMA

BALVIR SINGH 

ALL H

426162

25-GKN-38

ABHINAV TIWADI

VIMAL PARKASH TIWADI

ALL H

4



Roll No.

Regd. No.

Student Name

Father's Name

Cutlist of PRAK Shastri-1st-March-2026

Govt. Sanskrit College Nahan Regular 

Course Apperance

426163

25-GKN-42

VANSH SHARMA 

RAMKISHAN 

ALL H

426164 ANUJ NAGAR VEDIC

JITENDER 

ALL H

426165

25-GKN-36

KARAN PANWAR

SITA RAM

ALL PS

426166

25-GKN-29

MANISHA

RAJESH DUTT

ALL H

426167

25-GKN-41

ISHIKA SHARMA

JIYA RAM 

ALL H

426168

25-GKN-35

TANUSH SHARMA

SHAYAM CHAND 

ALL PS

426169

25-GKN-31

SHALU 

RAMESH KUMAR 

ALL PS

426170

25-GKN-28

HIMANK BHARDWAJ 

PANKAJ KUMAR 

ALL H

426171

25-GKN-54

VEDIKA CHAUHAN 

SURENDER SINGH 

ALL H

426172

25-GKN-25

PRERNA CHAUHAN

JEEVAN SINGH 

ALL PS

426173

25-GKN-49

SHRUTI CHAUHAN 

ANIL KUMAR 

ALL PS

426174

25-GKN-33

SONIYA

SANJEEV KUMAR

ALL H

426175 RUDRA SHARMA 

ANIL SHARMA 

ALL PS

426176

25-GKN-23

DHRUV THAKUR

BALVIR SINGH 

ALL PS

426177

25-GKN-37

MAYANK SHARMA 

SUNIL DUTT

ALL PS

426178

25-GKN-22

SHIVANI

BABU RAM 

ALL H

5



Roll No.

Regd. No.

Student Name

Father's Name

Cutlist of PRAK Shastri-1st-March-2026

Govt. Sanskrit College Nahan Regular 

Course Apperance

426179 ABHISHEK SHARMA

RAMA NAND

ALL H

426180

25-GKN-26

RITIK SHARMA 

KAMAL RAJ 

ALL PS

426181

25-GKN-55

VARSHA CHAUDHARY 

SURJEET SINGH 

ALL H

426182

25-GKN-34

DIVYANSH SHARMA

SHANTI PRAKASH 

ALL H

426183

25-GKN-52

ADITI CHAUHAN 

GOVIND SINGH 

ALL PS

426184

25-GKN-32

DEVANSH MISHRA

SACHIN KUMAR 

ALL H

426185 AKSHOM SHARMA 

PRASHANT SHARMA 

ALL PS

426186

24-GKN-46

UJJWAL SHARMA 

DEEP RAM 

ALL H

426187

23-SCS-85

ANISH SHARMA 

VIRENDER SINGH 

ALL H

426188

24-GKN-43

TUSHAR SHARMA 

BAHADUR SINGH 

ALL H

426189

24-GKN-59

AMIT SHARMA

MAHENDER SINGH 

ALL H

6



Roll No.

Regd. No.

Student Name

Father's Name

Cutlist of PRAK Shastri-1st-March-2026

Nehru Govt. Sanskrit College Phagli, Shimla Reappear

Course Apperance

Centre_Name:- Nehru Govt. Sanskrit College Phagli, Shimla

Reappear

425109

24-NSC-80

DIVYANSHU SHARMA 

JAGDISH 

R/-I H

425118

24-VSC-05

ABHISHEK

GHANSHYAM

R/-I H

425125

24-NSC-61

SHUBHAM 

VED PRAKASH 

R/-I H

425129

24-NSC-79

AAKRSH SHARMA

ARVIND 

R/-I H

Regular 

426211 PRAJAWAL BHARDWAJ 

NAND LAL 

ALL HT

426212 SUJAL BHARDWAJ 

JIYA LAL 

ALL HT

426213 YUVRAJ 

HIRA LAL 

ALL HT

426214 NEERAV SHARMA 

JITENDER KUMAR SHARMA 

ALL HT

426215 PARAS BHARGAVA 

MANOJ KUMAR 

ALL HT

426216 LAVISH SHARMA

VIDYA NAND 

ALL HT

426217 MUKUL SHARMA 

DUSHYANT 

ALL HT

426218 VARUN BHARDWAJ 

JAI PRAKASH 

ALL HT

426219 NAMAN SHARMA 

PRADEEP 

ALL HT

426220 RUDER SHARMA 

KEWAL RAM 

ALL HT

426221 PAWAN 

SATYAPAL 

ALL H

7



Roll No.

Regd. No.

Student Name

Father's Name

Cutlist of PRAK Shastri-1st-March-2026

Nehru Govt. Sanskrit College , Phagli , Shimla Regular 

Course Apperance

426222 CHIRAG 

BHOLA RAM 

ALL HT

426223 AMAN 

SIRI RAM 

ALL H

426224 CHIRAG 

SITA RAM

ALL H

426225 ARNAV SHARMA 

RAMESH 

ALL H

426226 SATISH KUMAR

SURESH KUMAR

ALL H

426227 MUKUL

GOPAL

ALL HT

426228 YOGITA SHARMA

LALIT KUMAR

ALL HT

426229 SAKSHI

DEVI RAM 

ALL HT

426230 JYOTI SHARMA

NARAYAN DUTT

ALL HT

426231 KRITIKA CHAUHAN 

VIJAY

ALL HT

426232 RAJESHWARI SHARMA

RAKESH SHARMA 

ALL HT

426233 JANNAT SHARMA 

CHANDER BHUSHAN 

ALL HT

426234 ANIMESH DIMRI

CHANDERSHEKHAR

ALL

426235 MOHIT MEDURI

SITARAM MEDURI

ALL HT

426236 PANKAJ 

DALEEP KUMAR 

ALL HT

426237 JATIN

MAHESH SHARMA

ALL H

8



Roll No.

Regd. No.

Student Name

Father's Name

Cutlist of PRAK Shastri-1st-March-2026

Nehru Govt. Sanskrit College , Phagli , Shimla Regular 

Course Apperance

426238

25-NSC-55

ADITYA SHARMA 

SOHAN LAL SHARMA

ALL HT

426239

25-NSC-50

ABHINAV KUMAR SHARMA 

PRADEEP 

ALL HT

9



Roll No.

Regd. No.

Student Name

Father's Name

Cutlist of PRAK Shastri-1st-March-2026

Govt. College Nagrota Bagwan, Distt. Kangra Reappear

Course Apperance

Centre_Name:- Govt. College Nagrota Bagwan, Distt. Kangra

Reappear

425191

24-TSM-29

ANSHUL KUMAR

GORKH RAM

R/-ENG H

425192

24-TSM-33

ARUN SHARMA

NIHAL SINGH

R/-ENG H

425193

24-TSM-27

NITIN SHARMA

DESH RAJ

R/-ENG H

425194

24-TSM-35

ADITYA SHARMA

SANDEEP KUMAR

R/-ENG H

425195

24-TSM-36

HARSHIT SHARMA

SANJEEV KUMAR

R/-ENG H

425199

24-TSM-22

ANKIT SHARMA

ATMA RAM

R/-ENG, 

HINDI

H

Regular 

426031

25-TSM-23

KARTIK 

JOGINDER SINGH 

ALL H

426032

25-TSM-25

DIMPLE SHARMA 

KHETI RAM 

ALL H

426033

25-TSM-29

SAKSHAM 

PADAM NABH

ALL H

426034

25-TSM-22

SURYA SHARMA

JEEVAN KUMAR 

ALL H

426035

25-TSM-26

VISHAL 

KULDEEP SINGH 

ALL H

426036

25-TSM-30

NIMISH 

PRAVEEN

ALL H

426037

25-TSM-32

KRISH

RAJINDER KUMAR 

ALL H

426038

25-TSM-19

AKSHIT SHARMA

ANIL KUMAR 

ALL H

426039

25-TSM-36

AMAN BHARDWAJ 

RAMESH KUMAR 

ALL H

10



Roll No.

Regd. No.

Student Name

Father's Name

Cutlist of PRAK Shastri-1st-March-2026

Govt. College Nagrota Bagwan, Distt. Kangra Regular 

Course Apperance

426040

25-TSM-24

SHIVAM SHARMA 

KAPIL DEV 

ALL H

426041

25-TSM-21

RAGHAV SHARMA 

JAGDISH CHAND 

ALL H

426042

25-TSM-20

SHASHVAT SHARMA 

ASHOK KUMAR 

ALL H

426043

25-TSM-35

KSHITIJ

RAKESH KUMAR 

ALL H

426044

25-TSM-37

ANSHUMAN 

SARVJEET

ALL H

426045

25-TSM-27

ADARSH SHARMA 

NARESH KUMAR 

ALL H

426046

24-TSM-38

ARCHIT SHARMA 

SOMNATH SHARMA 

ALL H

426047

25-TSM-28

NITIN SHARMA 

NARESH KUMAR 

ALL H

426048

24-TSM-39

SAHIL SHARMA 

RAVI KUMAR 

ALL H

426049

25-TSM-38

SUJAL KUMAR 

VINOD KUMAR 

ALL H

426050

25-TSM-31

ANKIT KUMAR 

RAJENDER KUMAR 

ALL H
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Roll No.

Regd. No.

Student Name

Father's Name

Cutlist of PRAK Shastri-1st-March-2026

Shri Vishwanath Sanskrit College, Chakmoh, Tehsil Barsar, Distt. Ham Reappear

Course Apperance

Centre_Name:- Shri Vishwanath Sanskrit College, Chakmoh, Tehsil Barsar, Distt. Hamirpur 

Reappear

425173

24-VCC-18

AKHIL SHARMA

BALDEV KUMAR

R/-ENG HT

Regular 

426061

25-VCC-12

SHIVESH SHARMA

MADAN LAL 

ALL HT

426062

25-VCC-15

MOHIT KUMAR

RAMESH CHAND 

ALL HT

426063

24-VCC-18

KRISHMA GULERIA 

SATISH KUMAR 

ALL HT

426064

25-VCC-14

GAURAV SARELI

RAKESH KUMAR 

ALL HT

426065

24-VCC-16

KANIKA SHARMA 

SANDEEP KUMAR 

ALL HT

426066

25-VCC-13

KARAN SHARMA

RAJ KUMAR 

ALL HT

426067

24-VCC-17

KARTIK SHARMA

SUNIL DUTT

ALL HT
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Roll No.

Regd. No.

Student Name

Father's Name

Cutlist of PRAK Shastri-1st-March-2026

Govt. Degree College Chamba Reappear

Course Apperance

Centre_Name:- Govt. Degree College Chamba

Reappear

425232

24-SMC-97

ANSHITA SHARMA

AKASH SHARMA

R/-I H

425239

24-SMC-106

TANISHA SHARMA

PARMESH SHARMA

R/-I H

425241

24-SMC-109

AKHIL KUMAR

SANJEET KUMAR

R/-I H

425244

23-SMC-229

ANKESH KUMAR

CHHOTU RAM

R/-I PS

Regular 

426111

25-SMC-65

JATINDER SHARMA

CHANALU RAM 

ALL PS

426112

25-SMC-66

RISHU RAM 

CHHIMBA RAM 

ALL H

426113

25-SMC-67

VIJAYANT KUMAR 

DINESH KUMAR 

ALL H

426114

25-SMC-68

DHEERAJ SHARMA 

HANS RAJ 

ALL H

426115

25-SMC-69

MUKESH KUMAR

KAILASH CHAND 

ALL H

426116

25-SMC-70

ANKUSH SHARMA 

KAMLESH 

ALL H

426117

25-SMC-71

PRADYUM SINGH 

KHEM RAJ 

ALL H

426118

25-SMC-72

SHIVANSH SHARMA 

MANOJ SHARMA 

ALL PS

426119

25-SMC-73

ANSHITA 

NARENDER

ALL H

426120

25-SMC-74

ISHANT SHARMA 

NARESH KUMAR 

ALL H

426121

25-SMC-75

TAMANNA DEVI

PAWAN KUMAR 

ALL H

13



Roll No.

Regd. No.

Student Name

Father's Name

Cutlist of PRAK Shastri-1st-March-2026

Govt. Degree College Chamba Regular 

Course Apperance

426122

25-SMC-76

KOMAL KAPOOR

PAWAN KUMAR 

ALL H

426123

25-SMC-77

JATIN THAKUR

ROOP SINGH 

ALL H

426124

25-SMC-78

RISHU SHARMA

SARV DIYAL 

ALL H

426125

25-SMC-79

NIKHIL 

MOUJU RAM 

ALL H

426126

25-SMC-80

KUSHAL KUMAR 

SUBHASH KUMAR 

ALL H

426127

25-SMC-81

SAHIL 

SUNIL KUMAR 

ALL H

426128

25-SMC-82

PAYAL 

SURESH

ALL H

426129

25-SMC-84

SUHANI SHARMA 

SURJEET KUMAR

ALL H

426130

24-SMC-100

ADARSH SHARMA 

INDERJEET

ALL H

426131

24-SMC-107

TANVI

RAMESH KUMAR 

ALL H

426132 PRIYA SHARMA

RINKU 

ALL H
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Roll No.

Regd. No.

Student Name

Father's Name

Cutlist of PRAK Shastri-1st-March-2026

Govt. Sanskrit College Kiartoo, Teshisl Theog, Distt. Shimla Reappear

Course Apperance

Centre_Name:- Govt. Sanskrit College Kiartoo, Teshisl Theog, Distt. Shimla

Reappear

425052

23-SCK-75

HIMANSHU

RITU RAJ

R/-I HT

Regular 

426101 BHARTI

DHARAM DASS

ALL HT

426102 MEHAK 

LAL CHAND 

ALL HT

426103 ASHISH 

HEMANT KUMAR 

ALL HT

426104 KASHISH 

RAMESH 

ALL HT

426105 TUSHAR KUMAR 

PRADEEP 

ALL HT

426106 SAMIKSHA MEHTA 

ROSHAN 

ALL HT

426107 DEVANSH SHARMA 

HARISH KUMAR 

ALL HT

426108 SWATI SUMAN 

SURESH SUMAN 

ALL HT

15



Roll No.

Regd. No.

Student Name

Father's Name

Cutlist of PRAK Shastri-1st-March-2026

Govt. Sanskrit College Sharain Chopal Distt. Shimla Regular 

Course Apperance

Centre_Name:- Govt. Sanskrit College Sharain Chopal Distt. Shimla

Regular 

426091 RAJESHWARI 

PYARU RAM 

ALL H

426092 TAMANNA

DEEP RAM 

ALL H

426093 TAMANA

KAMLESH 

ALL PS

426094 VANDANA

PRADEEP SINGH 

ALL PS

426095 SUMIT

VINOD KUMAR 

ALL PS

426096 SUDHANSHU 

VIRENDER 

ALL PS
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Roll No.

Regd. No.

Student Name

Father's Name

Cutlist of PRAK Shastri-1st-March-2026

Govt. Sanskrit College Dangar, Distt. Bilaspur Regular 

Course Apperance

Centre_Name:- Govt. Sanskrit College Dangar, Distt. Bilaspur 

Regular 

426251 ABHINAV BHARTI 

RAVI KANT

ALL H

426252 SIDHARTH SHARMA 

KRISHAN CHAND 

ALL H

426253 BHAVISHYA SHARMA 

SANDEEP SHARMA

ALL H

426254 LAKSHIT SHARMA 

PUSHAP RAJ 

ALL H

426255 DIVYANSHU SHUKLA 

SUNIL SHUKLA 

ALL H

426256 AKASH SHARMA 

OM PRAKASH 

ALL H

426257 PRIYANSHU 

SANJAY KUMAR 

ALL H

426258 VAISHALI 

BRIJ BHUSHAN 

ALL H

426259 BOBBY SHARMA 

ASHOK KUMAR 

ALL H

17



Roll No.

Regd. No.

Student Name

Father's Name

Cutlist of PRAK Shastri-1st-March-2026

Shri Shakti Sanskrit College Naina Devi Distt. Bilaspur Reappear

Course Apperance

Centre_Name:- Shri Shakti Sanskrit College Naina Devi Distt. Bilaspur 

Reappear

425303 ANKIT KUMAR

RAKESH KUMAR

R/-II HT

Regular 

426201

25-SND-23

KESHAV SHARMA 

SANJAY KUMAR 

ALL H

426202

25-SND-24

SHIVAM 

VIJAY KUMAR 

ALL HT

426203

25-SND-21

KAVYA SHARMA 

PRADEEP KUMAR 

ALL HT

426204

25-SND-22

DIKSHIT SHARMA 

PRADEEP KUMAR 

ALL HT

426205

25-SND-20

ROHIT SHARMA

MANSHA RAM 

ALL HT

426206

23-SND-20

MOHIT KUMAR 

SHYAM LAL 

ALL HT

18



Roll No.

Regd. No.

Student Name

Father's Name

Cutlist of PRAK Shastri-1st-March-2026

Govt. Sanskrit College Tungesh Distt. Shimla Regular 

Course Apperance

Centre_Name:- Govt. Sanskrit College Tungesh Distt. Shimla 

Regular 

426071

25-VPT-6

AAYUSH SHARMA

RAJENDER PAL 

ALL HT

426072

25-VPT-11

VEDANT SHARMA 

SURESH KUMAR 

ALL HT

426073

25-VPT-2

AARTI

BALI RAM 

ALL HT

426074

25-VPT-16

ANSHUL 

RAJENDER 

ALL H

426075

25-VPT-10

LOKENDER SHARMA 

SURESH CHAND 

ALL H

426076

25-VPT-3

AANCHAL 

GIRJA NAND 

ALL HT

426077

25-VPT-7

ROHIT SHARMA

RAM DAYAL 

ALL H

426078

25-VPT-5

SHUBHAM SHARMA 

RAJENDER 

ALL H

426079

25-VPT-8

ARYAN SHARMA 

SANTOSH 

ALL HT

426080

25-VPT-4

ARUSHI

JOGENDER 

ALL HT

426081

25-VPT-15

SURYANSH 

MADAN LAL 

ALL H

426082

25-VPT-14

ACHYUT

RAM SWAROOP

ALL H

426083

25-VPT-9

HIMANSHU 

SURESH 

ALL H

426084

23-VPT-24

AKSHIT SHARMA

SOM DUTT

ALL H

426085

24-VPT-16

SURYANSH 

RAM LAL 

ALL HT
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Roll No.

Regd. No.

Student Name

Father's Name

Cutlist of PRAK Shastri-1st-March-2026

Sunaina Sanskrit Mahavidyalaya Swarghat Distt. Solan Reappear

Course Apperance

Centre_Name:- Sunaina Sanskrit Mahavidyalaya Swarghat Distt. Solan 

Reappear

425011

24-SNS-28

SHIV KANAV

RAKESH KUMAR

R/-I PS

Regular 

426001

25-SNS-27

BALI SHARMA 

ROOP LAL 

ALL

426002

25-SNS-29

NIKHIL CHANDEL 

SHYAM LAL 

ALL PS

426003

25-SNS-32

AKSHIT SHARMA

VIJAY KUMAR 

ALL PS

426004

25-SNS-30

HARSH SHARMA 

SUDHIR 

ALL

426005

25-SNS-34

MOHIT SHARMA

YASH PAL 

ALL PS

426006

25-SNS-28

CHAMAN SHARMA

SANJU KUMAR 

ALL PS

426007

25-SNS-17

AKSHAT SHARMA 

DEEPAK SHARMA 

ALL PS

426008

25-SNS-18

YOGESH SHARMA 

KRISHAN LAL 

ALL PS

426009

25-SNS-19

PRIYANKA SHARMA 

KRISHAN LAL 

ALL

426010

25-SNS-21

SAHIL SHARMA 

NIKKU RAM 

ALL

426011

25-SNS-22

SAGAR SHARMA

PARAMJEET

ALL PS

426012

25-SNS-23

VISHAL 

PRADEEP KUMAR 

ALL PS

426013

25-SNS-20

DEEPAK SHARMA 

MADAN LAL 

ALL PS

426014

25-SNS-14

MOHIT SHARMA 

BABU RAM 

ALL

20



Roll No.

Regd. No.

Student Name

Father's Name

Cutlist of PRAK Shastri-1st-March-2026

Sunaina Sanskrit Mahavidyalaya Swarghat Distt. Solan Regular 

Course Apperance

426015

25-SNS-24

KRISHAN KUMAR 

RAKESH KUMAR 

ALL PS

426016

25-SNS-26

SHIVANSH SHARMA 

RIMPI LAL 

ALL PS

426017

25-SNS-25

NARENDER SHARMA 

RANJEET SINGH 

ALL PS

426018

25-SNS-16

SAURAV SHARMA 

DEEPAK SHARMA 

ALL PS

426019

25-SNS-33

BHAVANSHU SHARMA 

VIJAY PAL 

ALL PS

426020

25-SNS-37

VIKRANT SHARMA 

DEVENDER 

ALL PS

Centre_Name:- Shri Ramanuj Sanskrit College Panjgain Distt. Bilaspur 

Regular 

426261

24-SRP-15

VIVEK SHARMA 

SANJEEV KUMAR 

ALL HT

426262

24-SRP-20

KARTIK 

BRIJ LAL 

ALL HT
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